Annexure - 9 - (List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors))
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Sunshing Housing & Infrastructure Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24.06.2024 (Date of Receipt of Order - 01.07.2024)
List of Creditor as on 09.11.2024

| Details of claim received

Amount in As,
Details of claim admitted
| e Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of
| N
Sk Mo, Name of creditor f Amount continge nt | mutual dues, that | claim not claim under Remarks, if any
A im| b Wheth . " "
Date of receipt Amount claimed ountaf clakn Natarf'e o r.nuere_d ¥ | covered by ether claim may be set- off admitted verificati on
claim security related party?
. guarantee |
interest
1 Advani Builders Private Limited 15.07.2024 34,44,00,000 |  19,19,00,000 Ef:;':; il Nl il il il il 15,25,00,000 il
|
Total 34,44,00,000 19,19,00,000 | 15,25,00,000




	5f5a76f96f0a3184954f6ab22d137be572fb3efb14658618c3695c2bd27debab.pdf

